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200302170000
99130

02/17/2003
02:01:00

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES GOODSON,
DANIEL

21 59 200205300002
55330

Lot#:475
Book:21 Pg:59

200302170000
99170

02/17/2003
02:01:00

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES SQUARE,
ANGELA

22 67 200205300002
55370

Lot#:202
Book:22 Pg:67

200304110002
22630

04/11/2003
02:24:00

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS

13 144 200205300002
55400

Lot#:166
Book:13
Pg:144

200304110002
22650

04/11/2003
02:24:00

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES CARTER,
STEVEN R

20 144 200211130005
64450

Lot#:322
Book:20
Pg:144

200304110002
22620

04/11/2003
02:24:00

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES STERLEY,
KIRK J

21 148 200211130005
64400

Lot#:586
Book:21
Pg:148

200304290002
62390

04/29/2003
11:37:00

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES CROSBY,
JONITA R

18 128 199911170004
70991

Lot#:9 Book:18
Pg:128

200304290002
62400

04/29/2003
11:37:00

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES COX, WENDY 23 148 199911170004
70981

Lot#:89 Lot:A
Book:23
Pg:148

200308220005
55820

08/22/2003
09:22:00

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES SHERMAN,
SUSAN B

21 148 200205300002
55350

Lot#:536
Book:21
Pg:148

200308220005
55830

08/22/2003
09:22:00

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES PIPER,
MICHAEL W

21 148 200211130005
64220

Lot#:16
Book:21
Pg:148

200308220005
55840

08/22/2003
09:22:00

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN,
TASIA

21 148 200202110000
71221

Lot#:572
Book:21
Pg:148

200311130007
49950

11/13/2003
09:35:00

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES ERGON
ASPHALT AND
EMULSIONS
INC

21 59 200205300002
55310

Lot#:500
Book:21 Pg:59

200311130007
49980

11/13/2003
09:35:00

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES HORNER,
ROBERT W

21 1 199911170004
71031

Lot#:420
Book:21 Pg:1

200311130007
49970

11/13/2003
09:35:00

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES HORNER,
ROBERT

21 1 200012210004
45001

Lot#:420
Book:21 Pg:1

200302170000
99150

02/17/2003
02:01:00

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS,
BENNIE L

21 59 200211130005
64340

Lot#:489
Book:21 Pg:59

200302170000
99140

02/17/2003
02:01:00

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES LUNDY, DON 21 2 200211130005
64340

Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:21 Pg:2

200302170000
99160

02/17/2003
02:01:00

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES COWARD,
JOHN

21 59 200211130005
64460

Lot#:471
Book:21 Pg:59

200302170000
99180

02/17/2003
02:01:00

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES PILGREEN,
VICKI D

19 103 200205300002
55360

Lot#:52
Book:19
Pg:103

200304110002
22640

04/11/2003
02:24:00

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES HOPKINS,
MILTON J

24 43 200211130005
64230

Lot#:11
Book:24 Pg:43



200304290002
62370

04/29/2003
11:37:00

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES GAFNEA,
JERRY

21 135 200211130005
64380

Lot#:160 Lot:A
Book:21
Pg:135

200304290002
62360

04/29/2003
11:37:00

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES BURGETT,
BRYAN

21 148 200211130005
64300

Lot#:560
Book:21
Pg:148

200304290002
62380

04/29/2003
11:37:00

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES PARDUE, DON 21 148 200211130005
64480

Lot#:504
Book:21
Pg:148

200304290002
62420

04/29/2003
11:37:00

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES DORAN,
TERRI
FOSTER

21 148 200012210004
45061

Lot#:510
Book:21
Pg:148

200304290002
62410

04/29/2003
11:37:00

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES MAYEE,
LAURA

21 16 199809220003
69101

Lot#:393
Book:21 Pg:16

200304290002
62430

04/29/2003
11:37:00

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES COX,
MICHAEL

18 128 200012210004
45141

Lot#:89
Book:18
Pg:128

200304290002
62450

04/29/2003
11:37:00

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES JAKOB,
SHANNON

22 67 200202110000
71151

Lot#:168
Book:22 Pg:67

200304290002
62440

04/29/2003
11:37:00

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES COX,
MICHAEL

18 128 200202110000
71191

Lot#:89
Book:18
Pg:128

200308220005
55810

08/22/2003
09:22:00

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES SHERMAN,
SUSAN B

21 148 200012210004
45041

Lot#:536
Book:21
Pg:148

200308220005
55800

08/22/2003
09:22:00

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES GOODSON,
DANIEL

21 59 200211130005
64320

Lot#:475
Book:21 Pg:59

200308250005
63410

08/25/2003
12:46:00

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES TAYLOR,
DOROTHY
DELANE

21 148 200211130005
64500

Lot#:597
Book:21
Pg:148

200311130007
49910

11/13/2003
09:35:00

WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES HUTCHISON,
THERESA

21 148 200202110000
71231

Lot#:502
Book:21
Pg:148


